Tax Reference No : SXXXX341H
Year of Assessment :2018

Income Tax
Date : 04 Jun 2018

NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT

ORIGINAL

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us.

JURAIDA BINTE NORMAN
745 JURONG WEST ST 73

#04-45
SINGAPORE 640745

EMPLOYMENT
DIVIDENDS

TOTAL INCOME
LESS: Approved Donations
ASSESSABLE INCOME

LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS
Earned Income

Provident Fund/Life Insurance

TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS

CHARGEABLE INCOME
FIRST 30,000.00
NEXT 8,454.00 @ 3.50%

TAX PAYABLE BY 04 JUL 2018

Thank you for your contribution towards nation building

OTHER
S'PORE ($) COUNTRIES ($)

49,202.00
1.00
49,203.00

1,000.00

9,649.00

200.00

295.89

hitps://mytax.iras.gov.sq

.f?'h!ed via myTax Fortal
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INLAND REVENUE
AUTHCRITY OF
SINGAPORE

55 Newton Road

Revenue House

Singapore 307987

Tel: 1800-356 8300

Website: httﬁ:tffmw.iras.gousg

e-Services:

TOTAL ($)

49,202.00
1.00

49,203.00
100.00

49,103.00

10,649.00
38,454.00

495.89
495.89 DR

tps://mytax.iras.gov.sg

1. Your tax assessment is
based on information obtained
from the relevant organisations
and your last year's tax record,
if any. Please notify us of any
understatement or omission of
any income or of any excessive
tax relief as there are penalties
for failing to do so.

2. Pay your income tax by GIRO
to enjoy up to 12-month interest
free instalments. If you prefer
other modes of payment,
please pay the amount stated in
this Notice by the due date,
even if you object to the
assessment.

Your total outstanding income
tax balance is shown in the
Statement of Account which is
attached / will be sent to you
shortly.

3. If you have any objection,
please submit your objection
online within 30 days via the
Object to Assessment e-service
or email us at myTax Portal.

NG WAI CHOONG

COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX

CFN03101 106-13-578481165-0-1



Tax Reference No :  SXXXX274! NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT

Year of Assessment : 2019

Income Tax

Date : 23 Mar 2019 ORIGINAL

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us. INLAND REVENUE
AUTHORITY OF

MR KAMARULZAMAN BIN MOHAMED SAPIEE

836 JURONG WEST ST 8 SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE 640836

55 Newton Road
I.I|||.|I..||.||I|.I|.I||.||.| el

Singapore 307987

Tel: 1800-356 8300

Website: hﬁﬁ /hwww.iras.gov.sg
e-Services: https: .’lmy1ax iras.gov.sg

OTHER 1. Your tax assessment is
S'PORE ($) COUNTRIES ($) TOTAL ($) based on information given by
you through e-Filing on 16 Mar
EMPLOYMENT 54,315.00 54,315.00 2019.
TOTAL INCOME 54,315.00 54,315.00 .
2. You can view your total
LESS: Approved Donations 193.00 outstanding income tax
payable, if any, via the View
ASSESSABLE INCOME 54,122.00 Account Summary e-Service.
LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS If the total outstanding tax
Earned Income 1,000.00 payable is less than $10, the
; ! amount will be carried forward
NSman-self/wife/parent 3,000.00 to the next bill.
P Handi P t 5,500.00
are.ntf andlcap?ed e ! 3. If you have any objection,
Provident Fund/Life Insurance 10,856.00 plelase su:miag%‘jr object;:)n
online within ays via the
TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS 20,356.00 Object to Assessment e-service
CHARGEABLE INCOME sgygeg | oremallusatiyTacPoral
FIRST 30,000.00 200.00
NEXT 3,766.00 @ 3.50% 131.81 331.81
LESS: TAX SETOFFS
50 % Tax Rebate (capped at $200) 165.91
TAX PAYABLE BY 27 MAY 2019 165.90 DR

Thank you for your contribution towards nation building

NG WAI CHOONG
COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX

Printed via myTax Portal httgs:!!mytax.iras.gov.sg
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