Tax Reference No: SXXXX341H Year of Assessment: 2018 Income Tax

04 Jun 2018

NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT **ORIGINAL**

INLAND REVENUE **AUTHORITY OF**

SINGAPORE

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us.

JURAIDA BINTE NORMAN 745 JURONG WEST ST 73 #04-45 SINGAPORE 640745



55 Newton Road Revenue House Singapore 307987 Tel: 1800-356 8300 Website: http://www.iras.gov.sg e-Services: https://mytax.iras.gov.sg

	S'PORE (\$)	OTHER COUNTRIES (\$)	TOTAL (\$)	Your tax assessment is based on information obtained	
EMPLOYMENT DIVIDENDS	49,202.00 1.00		49,202.00 1.00	from the relevant organisations and your last year's tax record, if any. Please notify us of any understatement or omission of	
TOTAL INCOME	49,203.00		49,203.00	any income or of any excessive tax relief as there are penalties for failing to do so.	
LESS: Approved Donations			100.00		
ASSESSABLE INCOME LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS Earned Income Provident Fund/Life Insurance	ce	1,000.00 9,649.00	49,103.00	2. Pay your income tax by GIRO to enjoy up to 12-month interest free instalments. If you prefer other modes of payment, please pay the amount stated in this Notice by the due date,	
TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS		10,649.00		even if you object to the assessment.	
CHARGEABLE INCOME FIRST 30,000.00 NEXT 8,454.00 @ 3.50%		200.00 295.89	38,454.00 495.89	Your total outstanding income tax balance is shown in the Statement of Account which is attached / will be sent to you	
TAX PAYABLE BY 04 JUL 2018			495.89 DR	shortly.	

Thank you for your contribution towards nation building

3. If you have any objection, online within 30 days via the Object to Assessment e-service or email us at myTax Portal.

NG WAI CHOONG COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX Tax Reference No: SXXXX274I Year of Assessment: 2019 Income Tax

Date:

23 Mar 2019

NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT **ORIGINAL**

INLAND REVENUE **AUTHORITY OF**

SINGAPORE

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us.

MR KAMARULZAMAN BIN MOHAMED SAPIEE 836 JURONG WEST ST 81 #02-51 SINGAPORE 640836

հելիլ-Մովի-իլեր-Մոկի-իլ

55 Newton Road Revenue House Singapore 307987 Tel: 1800-356 8300 Website: http://www.iras.gov.sg e-Services: https://mytax.iras.gov.sg

1-1

		S'PORE (\$)	OTHER COUNTRIES (\$)	TOTAL (\$)	1. Your tax as based on info you through		
	EMPLOYMENT	54,315.00		54,315.00	2019.		
	TOTAL INCOME	54,315.00		54,315.00	2. You can vi		
	LESS: Approved Donations			193.00	outstanding payable, if ar		
	ASSESSABLE INCOME			54,122.00	Account Sun		
	LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS Earned Income NSman-self/wife/parent		1,000.00 3,000.00		If the total ou payable is les amount will be to the next be		
	Parent/Handicapped Parent Provident Fund/Life Insurand		5,500.00 10,856.00		3. If you have please subm		
	TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS			20,356.00	online within Object to Ass		
	CHARGEABLE INCOME			33,766.00	or email us a		
	FIRST 30,000.00		200.00				
	NEXT 3,766.00 @ 3.50%		131.81	331.81			
	LESS: TAX SETOFFS 50 % Tax Rebate (capped a	t \$200)		165.91			
	TAX PAYABLE BY 27 MAY 2019			165.90 DR			

Thank you for your contribution towards nation building

- assessment is nformation given by h e-Filing on 16 Mar
- view your total g income tax any, via the View immary e-Service.
- outstanding tax ess than \$10, the be carried forward
- ve any objection, mit your objection in 30 days via the ssessment e-service at myTax Portal.

NG WAI CHOONG COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX